Annexure-6

Name of the corporate debtor: Oneworld Industries Pvt Ltd.;
Date of commencement of liquidation: 15/11/2019; List of stakeholders as on: 02/04/2022

List of Operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)
(Amount in )

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Amount of
Sl. . Identification _ Amount covered by | Whether lien/ | =\ .| % sharein Amount of - fany mutual| » e of claim | Amountof Remarks, if
No. | NName of creditor No. Date of Amount claimed | Amountofclaim f o o | tienor attachment attachment [ © = - [total amount contingent | dues, that rejected claim under any
receipt admitted pending removed? uaranteg of claims claim may be set verification
disposal (Yes/No) 9 admitted off
1 P““l;ll::ﬁk“h BEYPS4437] | 26-12-2019 2,50,000.00 2,50,000.00 Unsecured NIL NIL NIL 0.00 NIL NIL NIL NIL Admitted
TOTAL 2,50,000.00 2,50,000.00 0.00 0.00




